Corbet/State Rep

Title: Corbet-Trust :30

<<Background Music>>

Radio Announcer: When the going gets tough, Representative Ken Corbet is there for the 54th district.

Ken Corbet has spent his entire life in this area... He was born here... This is where he and his wife Bev raised their family.

As a small business owner Ken knows how to create jobs and rebuild our economy. And he has led the charge on lowering property taxes.

Ken: I promise to be your voice in the statehouse, fighting for the rural values of the 54th district. I'm Ken Corbet and I'm asking for your vote.

Radio Announcer: Vote for Ken Corbet on Tuesday, November 3rd.

Now more than ever the 54th district needs a Representative they can trust. That Representative is Ken Corbet.

Paid for by Corbet for Kansas, Matt Billingsley, Treasurer.